IP66
IK10
Highly engineered and manufactured for Outdoor areas.
Astro is 5 years warranty Floodlight made of Aluminium die
cast Modular Housing ( Fixed and adjustable).
Available in High power options with High-output Led Chips in
6500K, 5000K, 4000K and 3000K options which can be
customized upon request. The oodlight is using Premium

ASTRO4.275.400.N.6.60
ASTRO4.300.400.N.3.60
275W 35750
300W 390003000K
6500K
ASTRO4.300.400.N.4.60
ASTRO4.300.400.N.6.60
300W 39000
300W 390006500K
4000K
ASTRO4.350.400.N.3.60
ASTRO4.350.400.N.4.60
350W 45500
350W 455004000K
3000K
ASTRO4.350.400.N.6.60 350W 455006500K
ASTRO4.375.400.N.3.60
ASTRO4.375.400.N.4.60
375W 48750
375W 487504000K
3000K
ASTRO4.375.400.N.6.60 375W 487506500K
ApplicationsApplications
Landscape AncientArchitectural Bridges
680 320
Characteristics

Adjustable brackets, it can be easily mounted anywhere and
only Plug&Play.
ASTRO4 HEADS
LED surfaced type
High Performance Highbay
ASTRO4 HEADS
Product Code
ASTRO4.275.400.N.4.60
Ordering Details
Light Color Lumen
275W 35750
Power
* For different options, please contact our team.
4000K
ASTRO4.300.400.N.4.60 300W 390004000K
ASTRO4.350.400.N.4.60 350W 455004000K
ASTRO4.375.400.N.4.60 375W 487504000K
ApplicationsApplications
Landscape AncientArchitectural Bridges
680 320
Characteristics